
Selma High School Clubs
2023-2024

* means that you must be enrolled in the class to participate

Club Name Advisor & Contact Info Club President

Class of 2024 Ms. Loving
jloving@selmausd.org

Ms. Luviano
mluviano@selmausd.org

Alexis Viveros

Class of 2025 Mrs. Garcia
kassandra.garcia@selmausd.org

Mrs. Carrasco
scarrasco@selmausd.org

Daviana Chavez

Class of 2026 Mr. Alvarez
eduardo.alvarez@selmausd.org

Mr. Montemayor
emontemayor@selmausd.org

Emma Lopez

Class of 2027 Ms. Martinez
sarah.martinez@selmausd.org

Ms. Rodriguez
mykayla.rodriguez@selmausd.org

Carson Maldonado

*AP Bio Mrs. Pena
epena@selmausd.org

AVID Mrs. Manter
jmanter@selmausd.org

*Band/Colorguard/Percussion Mr. Lima
alexander.lima@selmausd.org

*Bear Prints Mrs. Niino
eniino@selmausd.org

Bible Club Mrs. Nieves
knieves@selmausd.org

*Choir Mr. Flores
jorge.flores@selmausd.org

Emilyna Cantu

*Clarion (School Newspaper) Mr. Castle
fcastle@selmausd.org

CSF Mr. Mitchell
rmitchell@selmausd.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) Mr. Lewis
elewis@selmausd.org

Feminist Forward Club Ms. Loving
jloving@selmausd.org

For the Dogs Club Mrs. Carrillo Avila
andrea.carrilloavila@selmausd.org

*Floral Design Ms. Mendes
gnunes@selmausd.org

Friday Night Live Ms. Loving
jloving@selmausd.org
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